
VZMR: FortiADC včetně supportu a implementace 

 

Informace o nabídkových cenách: 

Pořadové číslo 
nabídky: 

Nabídková cena v Kč bez DPH 

1. 
 

1 981 100,- 

                   2. 
 

1 989 960,- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gabriela Puršlová 

Člen komise 
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